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Wash Basin

San Remo
pecial Needs

Product

Wash basin &1x50 cm

Recommended equipment

Pedestal
Small wall pedestal
Grab rail

Finishes
01 Whita
AC  Whita
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Description

San Hemo wash basin 61x50 cm with elbow support

Recommended eguipment

San Remo floor pedestal.

Zan Remo small wall pedestal.

Zan Remo grab rail &2 cm

Article-MNo.

G747001

E740001
E750201
S6454AC
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